
+20 dBu

+10 dBu

+0 dBu

-10 dBu

-20 dBu

-30 dBu

-40 dBu

+6.2 dBu

MIC/LINE MIC PRE

-50 dBu

-60 dBu

-21.5 dBu

+0 dBFS

-10 dBFS

-20 dBFS

-70 dBu

-30 dBFS

+30 dBu

+20 dBu

+10 dBu

+0 dBu

-10 dBu

-20 dBu

-30 dBu

-40 dBu

+24.0 dBu

PGA

-12.8 dBu

-50 dBu

+4.0 dBu
+0 dBFS

-10 dBFS

-20 dBFS

-30 dBFS

-80 dBu

+30 dBu

+20 dBV

+10 dBV

+0 dBV

-10 dBV

-20 dBV

+6.0 dBV

-10.0 dBV

+0 dBFS

-10 dBFS

-20 dBFS

ADC

ADC

ADCAMP

DAC

+0 dBFS

-10 dBFS

-20 dBFS

-30 dBFS

+2.2 dBu

AMP
+30 dBu

+20 dBu

+10 dBu

+24.0 dBu

-17.8 dBu

+0 dBu

+4.0 dBu

DAC

+0 dBFS

-10 dBFS

-20 dBFS

-30 dBFS

+0.0 dBV

AMP
+20 dBV

+6.0 dBV

-16.0 dBV

+0 dBV

-10.0 dBV

+10 dBV

-10 dBV

-20 dBV

-10 dBu

MIC/LINE

-20 dBu

-40 dBFS

-40 dBFS

+2.2 dBu = 0 dBFS

+2.2 dBu = 0 dBFS

+0.0 dBV = 0 dBFS

0 dBFS = +2.2 dBFu

0 dBFS= +0 dBV

-13.8 dBu

-41.5 dBu

PGA

+7.2 dBu
+2.2 dBu

-28.8 dBu

-17.8 dBu

-12.8 dBu

-57.5 dBu

-48.8 dBu

-77.5 dBu

+2.2 dB
+7.2 dBu

-17.8 dBu

+0.0 dBV

-16.0 dBV

+6.0 dB+18.0 dBu

+6.0 dB-2.0 dBu

MIC PRE

-29.8 dBu

GAIN LOW
TRIM = MIN

MIC IN

GAIN HIGH
TRIM = MIN

GAIN LOW
TRIM = MAX

GAIN HIGH
TRIM = MAX

LINE IN

STEREO IN

REC OUT


